FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92

240.30 TH

11-03-2000



101504677

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

ET

[0]004011	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
SCHAEVITZ SENSING SYSTEMS, INC. 2164 North 14 <sup>th</sup> Avenue Phoenix, Arizona 85027  [] Individual(s)	Name: LUCAS SENSING SYSTEMS, INC.  Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [ ] Yes [X] No	
3. Nature of conveyance:  [_] Assignment	Individual(s) citizenship
A ABOUT AND THE THEORY OF THE THEORY AND	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is  A. Patent Application No.(s)  B. Patent No.(s)  4,920,797 4,642,555  5,079,847 4,606,132  5,180,986 4,644,662	
Additional numbers attached? [ ] Yes [ X_] No	
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li></ol>	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [6]
Name: Robert W. Smith, Esq.  Internal Address: McCarter & English, LLP  4 Gateway Center	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$240.00  [_] Enclosed  [_X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 100 Mulberry Street City: Newark State: NJ ZIP: 07101	Deposit account number:
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and Signature.  To the best of your knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is trudocument.	e and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original
Robert W. Smith	October 16, 2000
Name of Person Signing Signature	Date
(2000 P.Cod) - 36000267 F9 (469 - 1360 P)	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: [3]

NWK2: 724426.01

## State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

PAGE 1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SCHAEVITZ SENSING SYSTEMS, INC." FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "LUCAS SENSING SYSTEMS, INC.", ON THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 1990, AT 10 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "LUCAS SENSING SYSTEMS, INC.", IS THE LAST KNOWN TITLE OF RECORD OF THE AFORESAID CORPORATION.

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

2125638 8321

001435503

AUTHENTICATION: 0644141

DATE: 08-29-00

PATENT REEL: 011195 FRAME: 0287